
41

Average	Age

39

Median	Age

0	to	109

Age	Range	(years)

Age	Group Cases Total	Percent
0-9	years
10-17	years
18-24	years
25-34	years
35-44	years
45-54	years
55-64	years
65-74	years
75-84	years
85+	years
Not	Reported
Total 100.0%

0.0%
2.8%
4.1%
7.9%

12.9%
14.0%
15.4%
16.4%
14.1%
8.3%
4.1%

317,651
145

8,811
13,039
24,936
40,886
44,600
48,943
52,235
44,671
26,353
13,032

Cases	by	Age	Group
Sex Cases %	of	Cases
Female
Male
Not	Reported/Unknown
Total 100.0%

0.2%
47.8%
51.9%

317,651
752

151,957
164,942

Cases	by	Sex

Race Number	of	Cases Rate	per	100,000
White
Black	or	African	American
American	Indian	or	Alaska	Nat..
Asian
Other	Race
Not	Reported/Missing

15,039.70
5,712.98
3,481.43
7,492.63
8,981.77

50,523
13,846
6,131
2,256
16,334

228,561

Race	Case	Rates	per	100,000

Ethnicity
Number	of

Cases Rate	per	1,000
Hispanic/Latino
Not	Hispanic/Latino
Unknown	or	Missing

78.89
122.38

72,814
202,195
42,642

Ethnicity	Case	Rates	per	1,000
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50.3%
55.1%

46.9%
43.3%43.5%44.7%45.2%47.9%46.6%

38.9%38.0%

46.9%
34.0%

45.6%51.0%51.8%51.5%51.1%48.4%48.1%

53.2%
50.4%

2.8%

10.9%
7.6%5.7%4.6%3.8%3.8%3.7%5.3%7.9%

11.6%

COVID-19	Symptom	Status	by	Age	Group

Kansas	COVID-19:	Case	Characteristics

KS	COVID-19	Overview

Case	Characteristics

Case	Rates

Cluster	Summary

Death	Summary

SVI	Explorer

Hospital	Capacity

Hospital	Summary

ED	SummaryCOVID-19	Metrics

SARS-CoV-2	Variants

Testing	Rates

44.9%

5.3%

49.8%

Cases	by	Symptom	Status

Missing/Unknown
Asymptomatic
Symptomatic

Asymptomatic
Symptomatic
Missing/Unknown


